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LVM 2021 LD-LLZ-Jgd +KK + Lfd. Sch. 2021
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.14

25m Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 28.06.2021 11:02 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0716060 Halsbeker SV 1952 1561 Ringe 62 54 41 13 5

314 Ammermann, Rainer 518
315 Frers, Holger 507
316 Siemen, Uwe 536

2  0902011 SV Hüttenbusch 1904 1550 Ringe 55 52 40 24 5

337 Burfeind, Werner 488
328 Karbowski, Ingo 511

14 Wedemeyer, Cliff 551

3  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1496 Ringe 40 59 36 23 12

317 Otten, Detlef 492
318 Rugen, Bernhard 527
319 Sallmann, Udo 477

4  0817278 SSGem Wittlage 1496 Ringe 34 69 38 22 8

320 Schwarze, Jürgen 526
321 Berens, Werner 510

91 Herklotz, Uwe 460

5  0501027 SV Haendorf 508 Ringe 15 21 16 4 2

311 Burdorf, Henry 0
312 Habighorst, Uwe 0
313 Cordes, Bernd 508



LVM 2021 LD-LLZ-Jgd +KK + Lfd. Sch. 2021
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.14
25m Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 28.06.2021 11:02 Uhr 1. P 2. P 3. P Präzis. 1. D 2. D 3. D Duell Gesamt

1 14 Wedemeyer, Cliff  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 94 91 88 273 93 93 92 278 551

2 325 Ritter, Maik  0706... SV Bümmerstede 1902 90 90 91 271 92 82 98 272 543

3 316 Siemen, Uwe  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 86 91 85 262 88 94 92 274 536

4 323 Kulik, Andreas  0674... Pistolen-Schießsportverein Lün... 90 87 82 259 91 90 92 273 532

5 320 Schwarze, Jürgen  0817... SSGem Wittlage 85 89 89 263 87 91 85 263 526

6 314 Ammermann, Rainer  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 79 81 95 255 82 91 90 263 518

7 328 Karbowski, Ingo  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 88 79 84 251 85 91 84 260 511

8 321 Berens, Werner  0817... SSGem Wittlage 83 81 87 251 91 84 84 259 510

9 315 Frers, Holger  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 85 86 89 260 69 92 86 247 507
10 329 Knüwer, Matthias  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 75 84 86 245 76 93 88 257 502
11 319 Sallmann, Udo  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 65 80 83 228 82 84 83 249 477
12 1 Fritze, Rainer  0102... Bremer SGi 1904 75 83 76 234 71 83 79 233 467
13 80 Schoo, Hans-Jürgen  0405... SSV Tarmstedt 76 88 85 249 64 43 76 183 432



LVM 2021 LD-LLZ-Jgd +KK + Lfd. Sch. 2021
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.16
25m Pistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 28.06.2021 11:02 Uhr 1. P 2. P 3. P Präzis. 1. D 2. D 3. D Duell Gesamt

1 335 Westerfeld, Jürgen  0810... SSGem Bramgau 92 88 92 272 86 88 83 257 529

2 318 Rugen, Bernhard  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 89 87 86 262 87 87 91 265 527

3 313 Cordes, Bernd  0501... SV Haendorf 87 90 79 256 92 79 81 252 508

4 317 Otten, Detlef  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 85 86 82 253 86 77 76 239 492

5 337 Burfeind, Werner  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 72 72 84 228 84 83 93 260 488

6 91 Herklotz, Uwe  0817... SSGem Wittlage 77 81 67 225 74 81 80 235 460

7 334 Blöthner, Bernd  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 71 84 70 225 79 76 73 228 453

8 108 Reiter, Dieter  0817... SSGem Wittlage 63 80 81 224 72 77 77 226 450

9 330 Windhorst, Rolf  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 87 62 71 220 76 69 58 203 423
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